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Classement par equipe poussins

1
TERRADO RAPHAEL
FRANZETTI CAMILLE

2
DUPIN MATHEO
LAPASSET LUKA

3
VIGOUROUX-GILLET ALIX

4
JACQUEL BLANC MANON

5
N'DA TIMEO

SAINTE MARIE LA MER

SAINTE MARI
SAINTE MARI

BOMPAS
BOMPAS
BOMPAS

SOREDE
SOREDE

CERET
CERET

ST CYPRIEN
ST CYPRIEN

0047685G
0049940H

1002823V
1002830C

0051885X

1006707F

1012659D

U11HCL
U11FCL

U1l1HCL
U11HCL

U11HCL

U11FCL

U11HCL

D1 D2 Total

123 134 257
115 107 222
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